NIACC to Upper lowa Transfer Classes
http://www.niacc.edu/academics/articulation-agreements/
UNI Equivalents for Courses from North lowa Area Community College

UNI equivalents are designated by a departmental abbreviation followed by a course number. For example, in the course PSYCH 1001 the PSYCH refers to the
Departments of Psychology and the 1001 refers to the course.

When an equivalent is listed as PSYCH 1000__ (e.g. PSYCH 1000Z) the letter at the end indicates that the content of the transfer psychology course is not similar to the
content of any UNI psychology course to be given a direct equivalent. When a course accepted for transfer does not seem to fit into any department at the University it
will be given an equivalent of UNIV 1000Z. Even though these transfer courses may not be given exact UNI equivalents, they are still approved for transfer credit.

If a course satisfies a Liberal Arts Core (LAC) requirement, the category is indicated in the LAC column. If students are trying to satisfy requirements in an older UNI
General Education program, they should consult the Office of Admissions at 800-772-2037 or 319-273-2281.
Website: https://cgi.access.uni.edu/cgi-bin/transfer/equiv.cgi

Art

ART 101 Art Appreciation ART 1000A 3A
ART 102 Art for Elementary Education ARTED 1500 -
ART 115 Graphic Design ART 1000Z --
ART 116 Graphic Design Il ART 1000Z --
ART 120 Two-Dimensional Design ART 1222 -
ART 123 Three-Dimensional Design ART 1333 -
ART 127 Digital Art ART 1000Z --
ART 131 Digital Publication Design ART 1000Z -
ART 133 Drawing ART 1011 -
ART 134 Drawing Il ART 1022 --
ART 143 Painting | ART 2050 --
ART 144 Painting Il ART 10002 -
ART 173 Ceramics ART 2020 --
ART 187 Creative Photography ART 2070 -
ART 188 Creative Photography Il ART 1000Z -
ART 203 Art History | ARTHIST 1111 3A

ART 204 Art History Il ARTHIST 1222 3A


http://www.niacc.edu/academics/articulation-agreements/

North Iowa Area Community College

Mason City IA
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Website: https://isisl.uiowa.edu/isis/courses/transfer/results.page;jsessionid=7557680A9440E4CA78A532FBR8F63112B
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Minnesota State University Mankato.
Website: http://www.mnsu.edu/admissions/equivalency/current/niacc.htmi

Note 6: Some majors and minors at MSU require specific general education courses. Please review the MSU catalog to determine the appropriate

general education requirements for your selected major.

101
102
115
116
120
123
131
133
134
143
144
173
187 & 188
203 & 204

Art (ART)

Art Appreciation

Art in the Elementary School

Graphic Design

Graphic Design Il
Two-Dimensional Design
Three-Dimensional Design
Digital Publication Design
Drawing

Drawing Il

Painting |

Painting Il

Ceramics

Creative Photography | & Il
Art History | & 11

Art 160
Elective credit
Art 200
Art 202
Art 100 or 101
Art 103
Elective credit
Art 110
Art 210
Art 240
Art 240
Art 250
Elective credit
Art 260 & 261
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Simpson College Equivalency Guide for NIACC 2012-2013.
Website: http://simpson.edu/wp-content/uploads/2012/07/NIACC-Equivalency-Guide-2012-2013-v-33.pdf

ART 101 Art Appreciation ART #

ART 102 Art for Elem Educ ART 360
ART 115 Graphic Design ART 238
ART 116 Graphic Design II ART 339
ART 120 Two-Dimensional Design ART 131
ART 123 Three-Dimensional Design ART 132
ART 131 Digital Publication Design ART 239
ART 133 Drawing ART 121
ART 134 Drawing II ART 221
ART 143 Painting I ART 245
ART 144 Painting II ART 345
ART 173 Ceramics ART 243
ART 187 Creative Photography ART 241
ART 188 Creative Photography I1 ART 344
ART 203 Art History I ART 201
ART 204 Art History II ART 202

Areas of Engagement Embedded Skills
The Arts (AR) Collaborative Leadership (CL)

Civic Engagement (CE) Critical Thinking (CT)

Diversity and Power in the US (DP) Information Literacy (IL)

Ethics and Values Inquiry (EV) Intercultural Communication (IC)
Global Perspectives (GP) Oral Communication (OC)

Historical Persp Wstrn Culture (HP) Quantitative Reasoning (QR)
Scientific Reasoning (SR) Written Communication (WC)
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http://simpson.edu/wp-content/uploads/2012/07/NIACC-Equivalency-Guide-2012-2013-v-33.pdf

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY transfer info:
Website: http://www.admissions.iastate.edu/equiv/pdf/niacc.pdf

« If there is not a course that is directly equivalent to the community college course, the
department name is still listed with either a 1T** or 2T**, This shows that it does transfer
as either a freshman (1T**) or a sophomore (2T**) level course. The student's major
department at lowa State will apply these credits to the student's degree as they see fit.

NIACC ISU

COURSE# COURSE TITLE EQUIVALENT CREDITS
ART

ART101 Art Appreciation ART 1T** 3
ART102 Art for Elementary Education ARTED 211 3
ART115 Graphic Design ART 1T** 3
ART116 Graphic Design Il ART 1T** 3
ART120 Two-Dimensional Design ART 1T** 3
ART123 Three-Dimensional Design ART 1T** 3
ART131 Digital Publication Design ART 1T** 3
ART133 Drawing ART 1T** 3
ART134 Drawing Il ART 1T** 3
ART143 Painting | ART 1T** 3
ART144 Painting Il ART 1T** 3
ART173 Ceramics ART 1T** 3
ART187 Creative Photography ART 1T** 3
ART188 Creative Photography Il ART 1T** 3
ART203 Art History | ART H 280 3
ART204 Art History Il ART H 281 3



